O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

=
o

O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

NNNRRRRRRBERRPR R
N R, O WLWOoLNOOOULD WNERO

100m.BONIbHBbIU CTUNb

03.10.2015
OEBOYKN
MenexnHa KpuctunHa
MNokngosa AHactacus
Moknoosa Mapus
lN'ycbkoBa AHa
Tapacosa NonuHa
KysHeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
ApTemMmbeBa BepoHuka
KOguHa Kcenns
Bonkoea Japbs
KosaneHko Mapraputa

MAJTbYUNKN

KopHes Erop
HeHbumkos NaBen
HukynuH Makcnm
Cknsapos Tumoden
XKykos Tumodpen
TwonbnaHoB Bnaauncnas
ConHues Erop
CnoboxaHuH MNétp
MepkypbeB AnekcaHap
BacuneHko VeaH
MywkuH PomaH
KopHeT AdbaHacun
AngakpnHckuin AHapen
Koauues Mpuropuin
KanwmbikoB JaHuun
Monsikos Npoxop
Xapkesud NnaToH
Bepéskun éaop
AngakpunHckuin AnekcaHap
TumodbeeB Anekcen
Kpyrnos Huknta
Kyp6atos OmuTtpun

50
33,42
34,7
34,7
35,03
34,71
35,92
36,13
38,38
40,86
43,48

30,44
34,77
32,49
32,82
33,11
33,18
33,15
33,71
34,21
34,61
34,04
32,83
32,31
34,08
33,91
35,21
34,99
35,26
35,44
35,65
36,25
37,16

100
1,09,42
1,10,36
1,10,44
1,12,57
1,13,50
1,14,62
1,14,91
1,22,54
1,25,43
1,29,12

1,05,08
1,07,79
1,08,51
1,08,92
1,09,22
1,09,62
1,09,71
1,10,25
1,11,36
1,11,45
1,11,61
1,11,65
1,11,82
1,11,98
1,13,17
1,13,55
1,13,87
1,15,21
1,15,27
1,15,50
1,16,31
1,19,00

w w w NN

1toH
1toH
1toH

w w w w www

1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH



