## 100м.вольный стиль

03.10.2015

	03.10.2013			
	ДЕВОЧКИ	50	100	
1	Мелехина Кристина	33,42	1,09,42	2
2	Покидова Анастасия	34,7	1,10,36	2
3	Покидова Мария	34,7	1,10,44	2
4	Гуськова Яна	35,03	1,12,57	3
5	Тарасова Полина	34,71	1,13,50	3
6	Кузнецова Александра	35,92	1,14,62	3
7	Артемьева Вероника	36,13	1,14,91	3
8	Юдина Ксения	38,38	1,22,54	1 юн
9	Волкова Дарья	40,86	1,25,43	1 юн
10	Коваленко Маргарита	43,48	1,29,12	1 юн
	МАЛЬЧИКИ			
1	Корнев Егор	30,44	1,05,08	3
2	Деньщиков Павел	34,77	1,07,79	3
3	Никулин Максим	32,49	1,08,51	3
4	Скляров Тимофей	32,82	1,08,92	3
5	Жуков Тимофей	33,11	1,09,22	3
6	Тюльпанов Владислав	33,18	1,09,62	3
7	Солнцев Егор	33,15	1,09,71	3
8	Слобожанин Пётр	33,71	1,10,25	3
9	Меркурьев Александр	34,21	1,11,36	1 юн
10	Василенко Иван	34,61	1,11,45	1 юн
11	Пушкин Роман	34,04	1,11,61	1 юн
12	Корнет Афанасий	32,83	1,11,65	1 юн
13	Алякринский Андрей	32,31	1,11,82	1 юн
14	Юдичев Григорий	34,08	1,11,98	1 юн
15	Калмыков Даниил	33,91	1,13,17	1 юн
16	Поляков Прохор	35,21	1,13,55	1 юн
17	Харкевич Платон	34,99	1,13,87	1 юн
18	Берёзкин Фёдор	35,26	1,15,21	1 юн
19	Алякринский Александр	35,44	1,15,27	1 юн
20	Тимофеев Алексей	35,65	1,15,50	1 юн
21	Круглов Никита	36,25	1,16,31	1 юн
22	Курбатов Дмитрий	37,16	1,19,00	1 юн